Model
Nominal
Diagonal
Overall
Width
 (A)
View Width
 (A1)
Overall
Height
 (B)
View Height
(B1)
Frame
Width
 (C)
Frame
Thickness
 (D)
 Center
support bar
 Length  (E)
Net Weight
Gross
Weight
lbs lbs
PFT100WH2 100"(16:9) 87.6 87.2 49.5 49.0 0.2 1.3 43.6 25.6 33.8
PFT110WH2 110"(16:9) 96.3 95.9 54.4 53.9 0.2 1.3 48.5 30.2 38.5
PFT120WH2 120"(16:9) 105.0 104.6 59.3 58.8 0.2 1.3 53.4 32.6 42.7
PFT135WH2 135"(16:9) 118.1 117.6 66.7 66.2 0.2 1.3 60.7 34.2 45.9
kgs kgs
PFT100WH2 100"(16:9) 2226 2214 1257 1245 5 34 1107 11.6 15.3
PFT110WH2 110"(16:9) 2446 2436 1382 1369 5 34 1232 13.7 17.4
PFT120WH2 120"(16:9) 2668 2656 1506 1494 5 34 1356 14.8 19.4
PFT135WH2 135"(16:9) 3000 2988 1693 1681 5 34 1543 15.5 20.9
Note Data Error may be ± 1"
Unit: mm
Unit: inch
Pro Frame Thin Dimensions Table
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at
the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
A
A1
B1B
LED
C
C
1m
m
1
m
m
LED
D LED
E
Updated 06/14/21 www.eliteproav.com